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B6ARD OF DIRECTORS - COMMUNITY CONCERT ASSOCIATION
January 2008

Gloria Baker 1875 John Adams IF 83401 - 522-0286
Alene Barker 1635 Whitney IF 83402 - 523-4163

Susan Bower 2305 Calkins Dr., IF 83404 524-3545%
susanbower@aol.com '

Dwayne & Connie Bryngelson 3733 Cobblestone Lane 524-2182
bryngcd@cableone.net

Sharon Coyle 1850 Balboa Dr., Idaho Falis, 83404 524-2358
Covlel 00@msn.com |

Sandra Deatherage 321 W 13" St, Apt. 1 83402 523-3251

Sandra@jdsf.org

Pam Dixon, 2215 Cabellaro Dr., Ammon, 83406, Hm 522-7930, Wk 542-0761
timetoplay(@cableone.net

_ Jack & Jill Ecklesdafer 316 Hartert 523-7719
Jackandjill@ida.net '

Robert & Annette Farnam P.O. Box 50130 IF 83405 523-0620
Rfarnam@holdenlegal.com :

Jerry Jacobson 263 Brookside Dr 83404 IF $§522-2417

Jer] acobson(@aol.com

Annette Lovell 13925 N 115 East [F 83401 Cell 201-3501
Abloveli@ida.net Wk 356-6966 Hm 538-7420

Jerry & Ann Shively, 555 So Bellin Rd IF 83402 522-4774
Shiveaj@ida.net |

Dennis & Adelyn Smith, 353 § 45" W IF 83402 523.5652
Dennis@,idsf:or,&y

Lona Mae Sorenson, 890 § University Blackfoot 83221 785-1513

Richard & Joan Tallman, 1653 Halsey IF 83401 524-5056
Jdilys@aol.com

1/29/2008
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Don Taylor 809 Sonja, IF 83402 '523-2630
taylor@srv.net

Arlene Yancy 90 Willow Drive, Blackfoot 83221 785-4788

1/29/2008




Idaho Falls Community Concert, Inc.

Officers
January 27, 2008

President: Dwayne Bryngelson
3733 Cobblestone Ln
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

1* Vice Pres.: Jill Ecklesdafer
316 Hartert Dr.
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

2™ Vice Pres.: Annette Lovell
13925 N 115E
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

3™ Vice Pres.: Don Taylor
809 Sonja Av
Idaho Falls, ID 83402

Treasurer: Pam Dixon
2215 Cabellaro Dr
Ammon, ID 83406

Secretary: Ann Shively
SOV U P S 555 S Beliian- —
Idaho Falls, ID 83402




